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1 Gym Olympica- SC * 221.500 38.150 34.950 36.900 37.550 37.350 36.600
21 1 1 2 1

455 *Ilya Lacher 12.900 11.050 12.35012.450
456 *Diego Laverde 12.750 11.650 12.95012.050 12.200
457 Hunter Shipper 12.500 12.250 12.250
453 *Kiran Chhetri 12.250 12.95012.600 12.650
454 Ethan Ezra 11.650 12.050

2 USA Gym Flairs- AZ * 214.950 37.150 34.350 35.100 37.600 37.250 33.500
12 4 6 3 8

844 David Villatoro 12.450 12.300
839 *Jake Abelson 12.400
846 *Caiden Salado 12.300 11.950 12.50012.000 11.05012.800
845 Braiden Beck 11.250 12.45011.450 11.000
840 Parker Duffin 11.150 12.65011.650 11.45012.150

3 Agility- SC * 213.000 36.950 34.400 35.650 34.000 36.300 35.700
83 3 3 6 2

61 *Logan Hodges 12.900 10.850 11.650 12.05012.150
56 Josiah Haskins 12.150 12.350 11.25011.800
60 *Andrew Lopez 11.900 11.650 11.85011.950
59 *Colin Kilian 11.200 12.200 11.80012.200
58 Kyle Kenney 11.100

4 WCOGA- NC * 209.950 35.500 34.650 35.600 33.800 35.800 34.600
98 2 4 8 4

902 Patrick Hannon-Ruiz 11.900 11.300 11.15011.450 11.850
900 *Taran Ajith 11.850 11.850 12.700 11.80012.150
903 Ashwin Pandian 11.750 11.35011.450 11.45011.800
901 Arush Duvoor 11.500 11.300 11.350

5 Accel- NC * 209.150 36.200 31.550 35.700 35.850 36.050 33.800
36 11 2 7 6

26 *Zachary Bernard 12.150 10.650 11.600
29 Thomas Martinez 12.100 12.050 11.100
30 J.T. Nitafan 11.950 11.950 11.300
31 Evan Prock 10.500
28 *Isaac Latief 10.400 12.000 11.40012.300
25 *Ryan Alunan 11.90012.050 11.850
32 Leo Sagolla 11.900
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6 Bayshore Elite-NC * 207.850 36.500 32.950 32.850 33.750 37.450 34.350
105 7 15 1 5

153 Eli Wright 12.450 11.05010.750 11.70012.500
150 Jayden Maliga-Falesoga 12.100 10.750 11.750
152 Jack Slater 11.950 11.400 11.65011.100 12.500
151 Tyler Shub 10.800 11.05011.000 10.90012.450

7 High Sierra- NV * 206.750 35.900 31.600 35.500 33.450 35.650 34.650
127 10 5 10T 3

551 *Carter Gaedtke 12.250 10.450 11.70011.300 11.35011.450
552 *Ethan King 12.200 10.350 11.65012.000 11.80012.200
2 *Derek Litchie 11.450 10.800 10.10012.200 11.50012.000

8 Elevate- NC * 205.950 35.200 33.200 34.050 35.800 34.550 33.150
410 6 10 13 10

311 *Matthew Kim 12.250 11.750 10.75012.150 12.250
308 Dylan Jones 12.050 13.00010.650 11.650
309 Isaiah Le 10.900 10.800 12.050 11.20011.200
310 Arsenii Yanovskyi 10.650 11.250 9.70011.700

9 Broadway- SC * 203.800 35.050 31.450 34.300 33.300 36.450 33.250
1411 12 8 5 9

171 Jeremy Lin 11.900 11.050 11.75011.900 11.80012.600
169 Milo Hoffman 11.700 10.500 11.350 10.80012.250
170 Devin Jericiau 11.450 11.150 10.650
167 Liam Egan 9.900
168 David Herlihy 10.40011.050 11.600

10 Cal Sports- Race- NC * 201.750 35.000 32.150 34.250 34.300 33.650 32.400
612 8 9 15T 12

229 Tai Hiroshima 11.950 10.900 11.70011.650 11.350
230 Daniel Hughes 11.600 11.40011.800 10.70011.100
227 James Bott 11.450 10.100 11.200
228 Gavin De Vos 11.150 10.800 10.35011.600
231 David Keane 10.950

11 Head Over Heels- NC * 201.700 32.900 30.500 33.150 35.750 35.750 33.650
517 14 12T 9 7

540 Liam Sink 11.650 10.550 10.900 11.400
542 Nikko Wang 10.650 12.20011.400 11.850
539 Mason Crisologo 10.600 10.100 10.600 10.85012.250
541 Ocho Toldon 9.850 12.95010.850 11.40011.650
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12 Aspire- AZ * 201.650 36.750 33.800 30.800 32.100 36.550 31.650
174 5 17 4 16

114 *Spencer Robson 12.300 11.500 9.90010.000 9.65012.200
113 Asher Nelson 12.250 10.800 10.95010.750 10.55012.250
112 Carlos Lopez 12.200 11.500 11.25010.050 11.45012.100

13 Gym World Cen- AZ * 201.000 32.500 31.350 35.050 33.650 35.650 32.800
1118 13 7 10T 11

473 Conner Bates 11.000 11.35011.500
475 *David Titzel 10.900 11.100 11.20011.650 10.85012.150
476 *Jonas Werley 10.600 9.500 11.10011.900 11.10011.550
474 Losha Kotov 10.750 10.85011.950

14 Eric Will- SC * 196.800 34.500 29.500 33.400 33.400 33.650 32.350
1314 16 11 15T 13

323 *Shawn Singh 12.000 10.600 10.80011.850 11.00012.500
324 Cailean Travis 11.750 10.700 11.250 11.10011.450
321 Gianni Galante 10.750 8.200 11.35010.550
322 Andrew Gonzalez 11.000 10.2509.700

15 Seawind- SC * 196.100 35.350 27.100 33.150 34.100 34.600 31.800
79 18 12T 12 15

720 Aiden Rogers 12.150 11.500 10.95012.250
717 Ian Arthur 11.900 9.200 12.20011.250 11.150
718 Owen Kim 11.300 7.700 10.40010.300 10.750
719 Kyler Mancilla 10.200 11.600 10.10011.200

16 Go For It USA- NV * 194.900 34.850 29.750 33.000 32.250 33.100 31.950
1613 15 14 17 14

397 *Brady Hashimoto 11.900 11.200 10.90010.750 11.40012.250
399 *Logan Snodgrass 11.550 7.950 10.85010.900 10.00010.000
398 Harri Lubas-Nadal 11.400 10.600 10.50011.350 10.55010.850

17 Arizona Olympian- AZ * 194.700 33.850 31.750 32.150 32.650 34.100 30.200
1515 9 16 14 17

80 *Ander Sutton 12.050 11.350 11.50010.700 9.55011.800
78 *Austin Larsen 11.750 10.450 10.700 10.250
77 Ayden Jepsen 10.050 10.45010.650 11.050
81 Brayden Wyzykowski 9.950 10.800 10.40011.250
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18 CGC- SC * 185.400 33.700 28.150 30.400 31.950 31.600 29.600
1816 17 18 18 18

190 Sohan Venkat 11.600 9.850 10.4009.150 10.45011.350
189 Ari Pasha 11.200 8.300 10.65010.150 9.40011.150
188 Victor Joulin-Batejat 10.900 10.000 10.90011.100 9.7509.100
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